
Designated national/Jewish holidays and staff development days are excluded. 

 

 

2026 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

 Campers’ age group is based on their age on August 31,2026 or age group entering for the 2026-2027 school year. 
 Campers must enroll for the same schedule for each session they are attending. 

 Tuition is per 4-week session 
 Main Day for Summer Camp is 8:45am to 12:45pm for Mini-Tot through Kindergarten. 

 

 

Temple Members - Tuition Non-Temple Members - Tuition 

 
Extended Program Options 

In Addition to Tuition Temple Members Non-Temple Members 
 

*Late Care: 2:45pm – 6pm (5:30pm on Fridays) 

 

School Year Plus 

School Year Plus includes extended care for all age groups, Monday-Thursday, from 8:00am to 6:00pm and Friday from 8:00am to 5:30pm. 

2026-2027 ECEC students who were SY+ for the 2025-2026 school year and/or SY+ for Camp Emanu-El 2026 have the option to attend August break. 

Age Group Main Day 

Program 

Infants 

SY+ Only 

8:00am-6:00pm 
5:30pm on Friday 

MT - 2s 8:45am-12:45pm 

3s - Kinder 8:45am-12:45pm 

 

MWF M-F School Year 

Plus (SY+) 

  $2,760 

$995 $1,475 $2,635 

 $1,475 $2,635 

 

MWF M-F School Year 

Plus (SY+) 

  $3,365 

$1,255 $1,845 $3,205 

 $1,845 $3,205 

 

Early Care 8am-8:45am 

After Care 12:45pm-2:45pm 

Late Care* 2:45pm-6pm 

 

$155 $245 Included 

$325 $520 Included 

$535 $845 Included 

 

$175 $265 Included 

$355 $565 Included 

$575 $915 Included 

 



Closed Friday, July 3 in observance of Independence Day. 

 

 

 

NON-REFUNDABLE FEES AND DEPOSITS 

Application Fee $150 Due with online application 

(Additional $20 processing fee will be charged by FACTS for each application submitted) 

 

Security Fee $170 Due with first tuition payment and will be included with your camp bill. 

 

 

FACTS TUITION MANAGEMENT 

FACTS provides each family with a customized, convenient option to manage their child/children’s tuition account along with a secure online payment 

experience. All Camp Emanu-El ECEC families are required to set up a FACTS account. 

Families that do not have a student/s accepted for the 2026-2027 school year will incur a $20 FACTS annual service fee. 

 

Payment Options 

• Camp tuition will be added to your FACTS account prior to April 17th and can be paid in 2 installments on May 15th and June 15th. 

• Tuition must be paid in full no later than June 15th and is non-refundable. 

 

□ Parents can elect a payment method on FACTS via ACH auto draft from banks, credit card or mail a check to Temple Emanu-El. 

□ Check payments need to be received 5 business days prior to the payment due date. 

□ There is no additional fee for an installment tuition payment via auto draft from your bank account. 

□ There is a 3.05% service fee when paying by credit card. 

 

Parents understand that the student/s is being enrolled for the entire 4-week session/s. There will be no refunds for attending only part of a session. 

Cancellation after May 1, 2026, will result in full financial responsibility for the entire camp session’s tuition. 

 

DATES 

Session 1: June 1 – June 26 

Closed Friday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth. 

 

Session 2: June 29 – July 24 
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